

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 3946/2011

PRESIDENT, STATION PARA SPORTING CLUB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIPANKAR SEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 3947/2011

Date : 23/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Namita Choudhary ,Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv.
Mr Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rhishabh Jetly, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case has not been filed on behalf of the
appellant in C.A No.3947/2011. Let the matter be listed
before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.25

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

10:07:21 IST
Reason:

Registrar